
Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

St.Nr.

1

8

111

180

72

54

65

55

42

L 58

62

79

6-- Team Name

Bob Koedinger

Leon Lindner

Ralf Koegler

Sven Paulmann

Michael Meier

Steven Schlepfer

Tatjana Birrer

Ronny Nyfeler

Thomas Sauder

Nikola Kralova

Roger Lehmann

Dani Neumaier

2-- 2. Fahrer

Julian Klitscher

Patrick Kreuchi

Astrid Birrer

Roman Zuend

Runden

97

96

86

86

86

84

75

63

33

31

13

5

Beste Zeit.

51.926

52.474

58.724

59.540

58.203

58.826

1:00.618

1:02.861

1:01.191

1:02.040

1:04.676

57.922

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung

1 Runde

Durchschn.Geschw.

24,385

Beste Rundenzeit

51.926

Beste Geschw.

26,345

Beste Runde von

1 - Bob Koedinger
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Viel Spaß!
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 20 Jahre Trotti Buch am Irchel 2019

6-Rasi

Sa int. 90 min. Rasirennen

Rennen (1:30:00 Zeit) started at 18:50:58

Trotti Buch am Irchel 0,380 Km

10.08.2019 18:46


